
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

135
101
199
103
153
303
505
123
126
102
109
20

506
167

Name

Nikolas Szabó

Tomáš Salva

Pavel Srdínko

Jakub Běžel

Jakub Kadlčák

Max Hofer

Peter Huber

Jan Filip

Jindřich Řehák

Ladislav Chaloupka

Jakub Novotný

David Nemec

Constantin Schöll

Martin Čech

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

MSR ROTAX MAX junior

MP ROTAX  MAX junior

Laps

9

9

10

9

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

Best Tm

44.475

44.603

44.723

44.794

44.843

44.978

45.013

45.028

45.192

45.268

45.572

45.657

45.681

46.418

2nd Best

44.570

44.636

44.801

44.878

45.007

45.185

45.086

45.238

45.417

45.329

45.748

45.667

45.815

46.468

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director    Zdenìk Štìpánek

Chief Steward   Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer   Petr Horský

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

ROTAX MAX junior

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:39:05

Sosnová 1,075 Km

4. 8. 2012 17:10


